Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Wase - (453062) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:08.76 579 H 08/06/13  BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Biggleswade 1
1:08.85 577 H 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Biggleswade 1
1:09.22 568 F 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Biggleswade 1
1:09.33 565 F 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Biggleswade 1
1:09.45 562 H 30/03/13  City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Biggleswade 1
1:09.82 553 F 30/03/13  City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Biggleswade 1
1:10.03 548 H 27/07/13  BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Biggleswade 1
1:10.15 545 H 29/01/12  ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Biggleswade 1
1:10.41 539 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Biggleswade 1
1:10.45 538 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1
1:10.61 535 H 07/07/13 ASA East Region Intercounty Championships Luton Biggleswade 1
1:10.79 531 H 24/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Biggleswade 1
1:10.85 529 F 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Biggleswade 1
1:11.62 512 H 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Biggleswade 1
1:11.65 512 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Biggleswade 1
1:11.76 509 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Biggleswade 1
1:12.52 494 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Biggleswade 1
1:12.61 492 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1
1:13.07 482 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1
1:13.16 481 H 171112 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Biggleswade 1
1:13.27 479 F 31/07/10  British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Biggleswade 1
1:13.44 475 F 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Biggleswade 1
1:13.92 466 H 24/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1
1:14.04 464 H 31/07/10  British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Biggleswade 1
1:14.53 455 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Biggleswade 1
1:15.96 429 H 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Biggleswade 1

4.47 AC anc noInCANn [ JRORT Uy S [ WO Py Olseiaia [ TR PR a

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYS:I'EMS



1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

)
24.44
:24.65
:28.89

:36.69

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:111.65
110.41
:10.45
111.76
:10.03
:10.61
:09.22
:08.76
:09.33
:08.85
:09.82
:09.45
112.52
113.16
:110.15
112.61
:110.79
:10.85
111.62
:113.92
:113.07
114.53
113.27
114.04
113.44
:115.96
:117.45
124.65
124.44
:28.89

:36.69

312
310
268
208

WA Pts

512
539
538
509
548
535
568
579
565
577
553
562
494
481
545
492
531
529
512
466
482
455
479
464
475
429
405
310
312
268
208

Round

m I I I I I I

I m I

I I T I I I T

m I I m I m™m I I I I ™M

I I T

Uo/uor 1y
14/06/09
14/06/09
11/01/09
04/10/08

Date

04/05/14
19/04/14
06/04/14
09/02/14
27/07/113
07/07/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
19/05/13
19/05/13
30/03/13
30/03/13
16/12/12
1711112
29/01/12
15/10/11
24/07/11
11/06/11
11/06/11
24/04/11
03/04/11
29/01/11
31/07/10
31/07/10
12/06/10
12/06/10
08/05/10
14/06/09
14/06/09
11/01/09
04/10/08

NaUIVIU AU UPET IVIEEL
East Region Age Groups
East Region Age Groups
City of Derby Open Meet

Robin Hood Open Meet

Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA East Region Intercounty Championships
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Northampton Spring Meet 2013
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
ASA Central Zone Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
BG East Region Bagcat Championships
BG East Region Bagcat Championships
Radford Easter Open Meet

Derventio Excel Open Meet

East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal
British Gas Nat Age Grps

British Gas Nat Age Grps

East Region BAGCATS

East Region BAGCATS

Radford Annual Open Meet

East Region Age Groups

East Region Age Groups

City of Derby Open Meet

Robin Hood Open Meet

Qolieneiu
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Corby
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Luton
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield

Sheffield

Diyyleswaue
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



