Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Wase - (453062) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.76	579	Н	08/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Biggleswade		Biggleswade	1
1:08.85	577	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Biggleswade		Biggleswade	1
1:09.22	568	F	08/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Biggleswade		Biggleswade	1
1:09.33	565	F	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Biggleswade	1
1:09.45	562	Н	30/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:09.82	553	F	30/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:10.03	548	Н	27/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:10.15	545	Н	29/01/12	ASA Central Zone Meet	Corby	Biggleswade	1
1:10.41	539	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:10.45	538	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:10.61	535	Н	07/07/13	ASA East Region Intercounty Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:10.79	531	Н	24/07/11	British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:10.85	529	F	11/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:11.62	512	Н	11/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:11.65	512	Н	04/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:11.76	509	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:12.52	494	Н	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Biggleswade	1
1:12.61	492	Н	15/10/11	Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:13.07	482	Н	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:13.16	481	Н	17/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:13.27	479	F	31/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:13.44	475	F	12/06/10	East Region BAGCATS	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:13.92	466	Н	24/04/11	Radford Easter Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:14.04	464	Н	31/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:14.53	455	Н	29/01/11	East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal	Corby	Biggleswade	1
1:15.96	429	Н	12/06/10	East Region BAGCATS	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
opyright 202	405	Ц	00/0E/10	Dadfard Annual Onen Maat	Chaffiald	Piceloowede Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

1.17.40	400	п	U0/U3/1U	паціого Аппиаї Ореп імеес	опешею	Diggieswaue	Page 2 / 2
1:24.44	312	Н	14/06/09	East Region Age Groups	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:24.65	310	F	14/06/09	East Region Age Groups	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:28.89	268	Н	11/01/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:36.69	208	Н	04/10/08	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.65	512	Н	04/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:10.41	539	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Biggleswade		Biggleswade	1
1:10.45	538	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:11.76	509	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:10.03	548	Н	27/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:10.61	535	Н	07/07/13	ASA East Region Intercounty Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:09.22	568	F	08/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:08.76	579	Н	08/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:09.33	565	F	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Biggleswade	1
1:08.85	577	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Biggleswade	1
1:09.82	553	F	30/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:09.45	562	Н	30/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:12.52	494	Н	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Biggleswade	1
1:13.16	481	Н	17/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:10.15	545	Н	29/01/12	ASA Central Zone Meet	Corby	Biggleswade	1
1:12.61	492	Н	15/10/11	Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:10.79	531	Н	24/07/11	British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:10.85	529	F	11/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:11.62	512	Н	11/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:13.92	466	Н	24/04/11	Radford Easter Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:13.07	482	Н	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:14.53	455	Н	29/01/11	East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal	Corby	Biggleswade	1
1:13.27	479	F	31/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:14.04	464	Н	31/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:13.44	475	F	12/06/10	East Region BAGCATS	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:15.96	429	н	12/06/10	East Region BAGCATS	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:17.45	405	н	08/05/10	Radford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:24.65	310	F	14/06/09	East Region Age Groups	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:24.44	312	Н	14/06/09	East Region Age Groups	Norwich	Biggleswade	1
1:28.89	268	н	11/01/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	1
1:36.69	208	н	04/10/08	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Biggleswade	2